ZRound Manager 1.24.3 Build 7

QUALIFICATION

[MiniZ Racer] BMC 2025 Narrow

Classification
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Pierro 4100 Narrow
Didier Rooms (DidierNarrow
Ronny Willemen (RoNarrow
Ronald Brems (RoneNarrow
Stephan Degoor (SteNarrow
Ramses Perelka (RaNarrow
Wim Vallons (Wim) Narrow
Jan Celis (Jan) Narrow
Christof Van KrinkeleNarrowstof)

Race 1 RC TRace 2 Racing E Race 3 MZCI%ace 4RC Tirr:1 Race 5 MZR:ace 6 Racing lf

195 (2)
185 (4)
190 (3)
175 (6)
200 (1)
180 (5)
170 (7)

195 (2)
190 (3)
185 (4)
170 (7)
200 (1)
180 (5)
175 (6)

TOTAL \

995
960
950
885
780
730
525
355
175

05-04-25 08:21:47

AR ZRound

Mean ‘

199,0
192,0
190,0
177,0
195,0
182,5
175,0
177,5
175,0
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